Importi di viaggi di servizio e missioni pagati con fondi pubblici ai Dirigenti dell'Ente 2019

DG f.f. Dr.ssa Ida
MARANDOLA

Dr. Corrado
LAMOGLIE

Dr.ssa Laura
PROIETTI

Dr.ssa Emilia
TROCCOLI

Dr.ssa Mara
PERONTI

Dr.ssa Silvia
INCORONATO

Dr.ssa Speranza
DE CHIARA

DG f.f. Dr. Antonio
DI MONTE

Dr.ssa Paola
FIORE

€ 132,55

€277,15

€ 190,55

€ 240,18

€ 240,18

€ 1.248,22

€ 392,55

€ 362,55

Dr.ssa Ginevra
ALBANO

Dr.ssa Fidalma
D'ANDREA

Dr.ssa Carla BERTI

€ 100,55

Aggiornato al 28/07/2020




